FAMILY-FRIENDLY FARM

AFTERNOON!

Looking for a family-frendly outing to a classic
local farmer’s market? Use this guide to plan
a day trip with a ride aboard CVSR!

e Depart from Rockside, Peninsula, or Akron Northside
Stations, and ride the train to Indigo Lake Station.

o Take a short hike north on the Ohio & Erie Towpath
Trail (7 miles, or about a 16 minute walk) to Szalay’s
Farm Market. You will cross Riverview Road at the
Towpath Crossing.

¢ Enjoy lemonade, fruits, vegetables, snacks and baked
goods. On the weekends, enjoy food stalls with fresh
corn on the cob, sausage sandwiches and ice cream!
In season, take in live music or a haunted maze.
Check Szalay’s schedule for more details!

e Walk back to Indigo Lake Station to return to your
starting station, or continue your hike northward
along the towpath (3.2 miles, or a little longer than
an hour hike) to return via Peninsula Station.

See back for train schedule, all location
addresses and details to plan your trip today!

National Park Scenic Round Trip Tickets start
at just $25! Visit CVSR.org to purchase tickets in
advance, or purchase same-day at the depot.

CVSR.ORG



http://Cvsr.org
http://CVSR.org

FAMILY-FRIENDLY FARM

AFTERNOON!

CVSR ADVENTURES

For a digital version of this guide,
scan QR Code or visit cvsr.org/adventure

purchase tickets online e interactive map
links e up-to-date closures and notifications

LOCATIONS

Rockside Station: 7900 Old Rockside Rd, Independence, OH 44131
Peninsula Station: 1630 Mill St W, Peninsula, OH 44264

Akron Northside Station: 27 Ridge St, Akron, OH 44308

Indigo Lake Station: 2912 Riverview Rd, Akron, OH 44313

Szalay’s Farm & Market: 4563 Riverview Rd, Peninsula, OH 44264

SCHEDULE

ROCKSIDE 9:00AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM  4:30 PM* 5:00 PM
DEPARTS ARRIVES DEPARTS ARRIVES DEPARTS

)
)

CANAL 9:05AM 12:25PM 1:05PM  4:25 PM
EXPLORATION CENTER DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS

”~N N
BRECKSVILLE 9:20AM 12:10PM 1:20PM  4:10 PM
DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS
”N N
BOSTON 9:35AM 11:55AM 1:35PM  3:55PM
MlLLS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS
N N
PENINSULA 9:50 AM 11:50 AM 1:50 PM  3:50 PM  5:45 PM
DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS ARRIVES
”N N
INDIGO LAKE 10:00 AM 11:30 AM  2:00 PM  3:30 PM
DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS
”N N

BOTZUM 10:10AM 11:20AM 2:10PM  3:20 PM
DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS D

)
)

AKRON 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 2:30PM  3:00 PM
ARRIVES DEPARTS ARRIVES D
NORTHSIDE
| |
Red Times Denote Scheduled Departure Times for Scenic Tickets
*No Explorers will be boarded after 4:30 PM

CVSR 0625



http://cvsr.org
http://cvsr.org/adventure

